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ADMINISTRATION

President — David Glassman (dglassman)
Provost/Academic Affairs — Jay Gatrell (jgatrell)
Business Affairs — Paul McCann (pmccann)

Assistant VPAA - Jason Hood (jmhood2)

Enrollment Mgmt. — Josh Norman, AVPEM (jlnorman)
Student Affairs — Lynette Drake (Idrake)

COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES - CLAS

Dean - Anita Shelton (ashelton)

Associate Dean — Chris Mitchell, (cjmitchell)

Associate Dean — Michael Cornebise (mwcornebise)

Assistant Dean — Dan Crews, Int. Dir. - Doudna

Assistant to Dean — Angie Rhoads (amrhoads)
Bus/Administrative Assoc-Jennifer Spracklen (jdspracklen)
Office Manager — Kim Turner (ktturner)

Africana Studies — James Ochwa-Echel (jrochwaechel)

Art & Design — Christopher Kahler, (cbkahler)

Biological Sciences — Gary Bulla (gabulla)

Chemistry — Robert Chesnut (rwchesnut)

Center for the Humanities — Charles Wharram (ccwharram)
Communication & Journalism, School of — Matt Gill (mjgill)
Doudna Fine Arts Center—Dennis Malak, Director (dfmalak?2)
Economics — Ali Moshtagh (amoshtagh)

English — Angela Vietto (arvietto)

Environmental Biology — Gary Bulla (Bio Sci) (gabulla)
Fashion Merchandising and Design — Chris Kahler (cbkahler)
Geology-Geography — Diane Burns, (dmburns)

History — Sace Elder, (seelder)

Math & Computer Science — Marshall Lassak (mblassak)
Music — Shellie Gregorich (slgregorich)

Philosophy — Jonelle DePetro (jmdepetro)

Physics — Steven Daniels (swdaniels)

Political Science — Melinda Mueller (mamueller)

Psychology — John Mace (jhmace)

Social Science Teaching — Bonnie Laughlin-Schulz (blaughlinschul)
Sociology-Anthropology — Darren Hendrickson (dhendrickson)
Tarble Arts Center — Mike Schuetz Director (mlschuetz)
Theatre Arts — Kevin Doolen (jkdoolen)
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Women's Gender & Sexuality — Marjorie Worthington (mgworthington) 5947

World Languages — Christiane Eydt-Beebe (ckeydt)

LUMPKIN COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGY - LCBAT
Dean - Austin Cheney (acheney)

Associate Dean — Melody Wollan (mlwollan)

Assistant to Dean — Debbie Endsley (ddendsley)

Assistant to Dean — Amy Annis (amannis)

Hospitality & Tourism Program — Rick Wilkinson (rfwilkinson)
School of Business — John Willems Chair (jrwillems)

School of Technology — Peter Ping Liu (pliu)

CENCERE Clean Energy Research - Peter Ping Liu (pliu)
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COLLEGE OF EDUCATION — COE

Dean — Doug Bower (djbower)

Associate Dean — Stephen Lucas (selucas)

Assistant to Dean — Shannon Bell (sybell)

Assistant to Dean — Bonnie Wilson (bkwilson)

Academy of Lifelong Learning — Marita Metzke (mjmetzke)
B.A. in General Studies — Jim Howley (jhowley)
Counseling & Higher Education - Richard Roberts (rlroberts)
Educational Leadership — Cliff Karnes (cdkarnes)
Education Student Services — Doug Bower (djbower)
School of Extended Learning (formerly SCE)

Special Education — Katie Havercroft (kahavercroft2)
Student Teaching — Doug Bower (djbower)

Teaching, Learning & Foundations — Jeanne Okrasinski, (jeokrasinski)

COLLEGE OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES - CHHS
Dean — Ozlem Ersin (oersin)

Associate Dean — Tony Oliver (jaoliver)

Assistant to the Dean — Janet Fopay (jlfopay)
Administrative Aide—Michelle Morgan (mimorgan)

Comm. Disorders & Sciences— Rebecca Throneburg (rmthroneburg)

Health Promotion — Julie Dietz, (jcdietz)
Human Svs & Comm. Leadership — Mikki Sherwood (mlIsherwood)
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Kinesiology, Sport, & Rec Admin— Mark Kattenbraker (mskattenbraker) 2215

Military Science — Major Enrique Loy (eiurotc@eiu.edu)
Nursing — Renee Kidd-Marshall, Director (rkiddmarshall)
Nutrition & Dietetics Program — Tony Oliver (jaoliver)s)

WEIU

General Manager —

FM, Media Prod/Sales — Jeff Owens (jdowens)
News Director — Kelly Goodwin (kagoodwin)

OTHER

Academic Success Center — Karla Sanders (kjsanders)

Admissions — Kelly Miller Dir. (kpmiller)

Financial Aid — Amanda Starwalt Director (ajstarwalt)

Faculty Development — Newton Key, Director (nekey)

Graduate School & International Students & Scholars
Ryan Hendrickson, Dean (rchendrickson)

Honors College — Richard England, Dean (rengland)

Inclusion & Academic Engage— Mona Davenport (mydavenport)

Library Services Zack Newell, Dean (znewell)

Registrar — Brad Bennington (bbennington@eiu.edu)

Study Abroad - (goabroad@eiu.edu)
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